

SC 75/2021

Order No.40
dtd.04.06.2026

Today is fixed for judgment.
Both the accused persons on c/b are present by filing hazira.
No time today as the P.O is busy with other work.
Fix 06.06.2026 for judgment.

Dictated & corrected by me ;

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 2nd Court, Apd.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 2nd Court, Apd.
(WB-01097)